
DEEP LOT SEMI-DETACHED
...in sought after area of Georgetown. This beautiful 1750 + square foot
3 bedroom semi-detached home has an open concept main floor with
upgraded kitchen cabinetry and newer flooring throughout the main
floor. Large Master bedroom with en-suite bathroom and walk-in closet,
and large principal rooms. Inside garage access, parking for 2 cars in
the driveway. Close to schools, parks, shopping and all other amenities.
Call for your private viewing. $389,000

www.julievandreumel.com
jvandreumel@live.ca

JULIE VAN DREUMEL
Sales Rep.

ANTHONY CUTRARA
Sales Rep.

arrivehomewithanthony
@gmail.com

www.anthonycutrara.com

905-878-7777

Ray 
Chesher

Broker of Record

905-877-9001

Virtual tours at 
www.HeyRay.ca

SETTLE FOR MORE!
This charming 2 bdrm bungalow is located on a 1/3 acre lot located just         
minutes to Georgetown and major highways – perfect for commuters! With 
good-sized rooms and gleaming  hardwood  throughout, updated Kitchen, 
combined Living/Dining Rooms, huge Rec Room & lots of parking!
$389,900.00        Halton Hills                     MLS# W2412578                     

$$389,900389,900

REFLECT YOUR SUCCESS!
This spacious 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath stone and brick home is nestled in an         
estate setting located just minutes to Georgetown. Offering over 2,500 sq feet 
of gracious living space with formal Living/Dining Room and Family Room with 
Brazilian hardwood, and gourmet eat-in Kitchen with W/O to deck. 
$699,900.00            Ballinafad                  MLS# X2416991                                                                       

$$699,900699,900

OPEN
HOUSE

SUNDAY
JULY 22
 2-4 PM

2A Sandalwood 
Dr.,

Ballinafad

OPEN
HOUSE

SUNDAY
JULY 22
 2-4 PM

12451 Tenth 
Sdrd., 

Halton Hills

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF
Every modern convenience in this 4,500 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath home. Located 
on 45 acres with 2 ponds. One look and you’ll be daydreaming about the 24” 
imported porcelain, gleaming hardwood, high baseboards, pot lights, 2-sided F/
Ps, indoor hot tub & sauna, and so much more. Luxury is an understatement!      
$2,250,000.00         Ballinafad                      MLS#W2375662                                                                       

$$2,250,0002,250,000

John 
Musial

Sales Representative

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated V i s i t :  w w w. j o h n m u s i a l . c a  •  E m a i l :  j o h n m u s i a l @ r e m a x . n e t

Office: 
(905) 878.7777

Direct: 
(416) 587.7743

Please Contact 
John for all 

Your 
Commercial 

& Residential 
Needs!

Jacqueline
Guagliardi 

Broker

519-833-0569
1-800-268-2455

RCR Realty, 
Brokerage 

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

IF YOU LOVE THE OUTDOORS
You’ll want to bring your hiking books and come for a 
visit! This very well maintained 3+1 bedroom, 2 bath 
raised bungalow is open concept, neutral & bright with a 
finished lower level, triple car-port & high speed internet 
tower privately situated on 10 serene forested acres. Come 
experience affordable country living! New Price! $475,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JULY 22, 2-4 PM
6123 First Line, Orton

Michele* & 
Gordon B.** 

Dawe
519-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) 
Inc., Brokerage

*Sales Rep. **Broker of Record

INC., BROKERAGE

BEAUTIFULLY FINISHED CUSTOM BUILT 
2 STOREY HOME IN ROCKWOOD

Wrap around porch, large foyer, 9' ceilings on main flr, eat-in kitchen, 
centre island with breakfast bar, pot lights, b/i desk, dinette w/hrdwd 
floors & w/o to back deck. Main flr 2 pc, main flr laundry. 2nd floor fea-
tures 3 spacious bdrms, mbr with w/i closet & 4 pc ensuite. Side 
entrance for potential inlaw suite. Please call Michele or Gord to view.

BRING THE FAMILY TO THIS BEAUTIFUL 
COUNTRY HOME

Enjoy lazy summer evenings on your front porch or magnificent sunsets 
on your back deck. 5 bdrm home features hrdwd floors, large foyer, eat-
in kit., granite counter, cherry cabinets, o/l family room. Kit & fam rm both 
have walkouts to 2 tiered deck. Main flr master with 3 pc ensuite. 2nd flr 
with 4 bdrms & renovated 4 pc. Please call Michele or Gord to view.

COUNTRY 
RENTAL 

20 minutes north-
west of Milton. 

3000 sq. ft. 
bungalow (main 
floor of home), 
3 bedrooms, 

large master with 
ensuite, 

surrounded by 
52 acres. 

$1800/month 
plus 60% of 

hydro.

$415,000 $689,900OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY 
JULY 21
2-4 PM

527 Main 
Street S.

Rockwood
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Did you know?...

You can view the 
Real Estate Leader online
Visit our website www.theifp.ca

and click “Print Editions”


